AS A MANUFACTURER, we can adapt the fi lters to your particular conditions. Our Design Offi ce can design fi lters adapted to
your usages.
MADE IN FRANCE
CODES OF BASKETS THAT CAN BE FITTED WITH A MAGNETIC DEVICE
FTQ/1PD/02E/A
POROMESH®
 BASKETS
� tted with a magnetic device

POROMESH®
 BASKETS
� tted with a magnetic device
Filter vessel
model
Code of the
� lter vessel only Basket code Code
Magnetic device
Number
of can-
dles
Candle
length
(mm)
Basket seal code
231 & 231 MR VPA231(MR)S6
1PD 180 P        T 400 M 3DM230PA5BS6 5 400
EPDM: 2JP22018230EP
Neoprene: 2JP22018230N
PTFE: 2JP22018230T
Viton: 2JP22018230V
Klingersil C4430:
2JP22018230K
232 & 232 MR VPA232(MR)S6
233 & 233 MR VPA233(MR)S6
301 & 301 MR VPA301(MR)S6(P)
1PD 230 P         T 500 M 3DM300PA8BS6 8 500
EPDM: 2JP27523230EP
Neoprene: 2JP27523230N
PTFE: 2JP27523230T
Viton: 2JP27523230V
Klingersil C4430:
2JP27523230K
302 & 302 MR VPA302(MR)S6(P)
386 MR VPA386MRS6P 1PD 280 P       T
  600 M 3D386PA10BS6
10
600 EPDM: 2JP33028230EP
Neoprene: 2JP33028230N
PTFE: 2JP33028230T
Viton: 2JP33028230V
Klingersil C4430:
2JP33028230K
388 MR VPA388MRS6P
1PD 280 P       T
  750 M
3D388PA10BS6 750
Candle loaded